104

VeGA
485 SHB




No. ID zbozi Nazev No. ID zbozi Nazev
1 | B1072W06060 |Sroub 56 | G22K0000000 |kryt Sroubu
2 | G3371000010 |ovladani pojezdu 57 | G3230000000 [spodni kryt femene
3 | G3332100003 |madlo horni 58 | B3022W00000 |Sroub
4 | G3351000010 |ovladani brzdy motoru 59 | BEOOTWO00000 |kolik unasece
5 | B1010W08045 [Sroub 60 | G2530000000 [unasel
6 | G33K0000100 [drzak startovaci Sndry 61 | G3510000000 [|nuz
7 | B2011TW00000 [matice M6 62 | G3520000000 |podloZka noze
8 | G53A2300000 |lanko pojezdu a brzdy motoru 63 | B1001BO0000 |Sroub noze
9 | BI0O1T0W08035 (Sroub 64 | G3450000000 [predninaprava
10 | B2020W00000 |matice M8 65 | B2016W00000 |[matice M6
11 | G33C1100008 |matice madla 66 | BOO19W00000 |loZisko pfedniho kola
12 | B5019W00000 [podlozka 67 | G24F1000000 [kolo predni
13 | G33B1000003 |madlo spodni 68 | G24R0000008 |kryt predniho kola
14 | G33H0000000 |[drzak lanka 69 | G32B0000000 |drzak pravy
15 | B1010W08025 |Sroub 70 | G34BD000000 |stupnice nastaveni vysky
16 | B2009WO00000 [matice M8 71 | G36E0000000 |ty¢ krytu koSe
17 | G33J1000000 |[zatka 72 | G36J0000000 |pruzina kose
18 | G3420000012 |madlo vysky seceni 73 | G36B0000010 |vrchni kryt koSe
19 | G3490000300 [zadnindprava 74 | G3250000000 |drzak
20 | G34AC000000 [kryt zadniho kola vnitini 75 | G3260000000 |ty¢ bocniho vyhozu
21 | B6009B00000 [podlozka 76 | G3270000000 |pruzina
22 | B1057W06010 |[Sroub M6x10 77 | G3280000000 |zaslepka bocniho vyhozu
23 | BOO14W00000 [loZisko zadniho kola 78 | G3290000000 |deflektor bo¢niho vyhozu
24 | G34L1000000 [zadnikolo 79 | G3661200000 [ram kose
25 | B5031W00000 [podlozka 80 | G5661311000 |spodni Cast kose
26 | B2017W00000 |matice M8 81 | G3661110008 |vrchni ¢ast kose
27 | G34V1000008 [kryt zadniho kola vnéjsi 82 | G3661120008 [kryci panel kose
28 | BBO0O4WO00000 |zavlacka 83 | G3641130012 [ukazatel naplrieni kose
29 | BAOO1B00000 [klinovy femen 84 | G36M0000000 [mulcovaci zaslepka
30 | G34AP000100 |prevodovka komplet s hrideli 85 | BS500000000 [motor
31 | G34AJ000000 |pruzina 86 | B3023W00000 |[Sroub
32 | G34AN000000 [kolik pastorku 87 | G32G0000000 [podlozka prava
33 | B2007W00000 [matice 88 | G32F0000000 [podlozka leva
34 | G34D0000000 |pouzdro hiidele 89 | G33F3000010 [kryt ovlad. panelu vrchni
35 | B1052W05010 |Sroub M5x10 90 | B1067W06035 |Sroub
36 | B9006B0O0000 |zajiStovaci krouzek 91 | B1064W06025 [Sroub
37 | B5030W00000 [podlozka 92 | G33T0000000 |distan¢ni podloZka
38 | G54AL000000 |pastorek levy 93 | G33M0000000 |[fixa¢ni deska
39 | G54AMO000000 |pastorek pravy 94 | G33L0000012 |paka plynu
40 | B1059W06014 [Sroub M6x14 95 | G33N0000000 |pruzina
41 | G32J0000000 |[plast. nastavec zadniho vyhozu 96 | G33P0000000 |[Sroub
42 | G32A0000000 |[plastova zakladna 97 | B3030W00000 |Sroub
43 | B200BW00000 |matice M6 98 | G33G3000001 [kryt ovlad. panelu spodni
44 | G3217000002 |3asi 99 | G5350000100 |lanko plynu
45 | G32C0000000 |drzak levy 100 | G33F2000010 |kryt ovlad. panelu vrchni
46 | B1036W08015 [Sroub M8x15 101 | G33G2000001 |kryt ovlad. panelu spodni
47 | G3241000010 |Celni maska 102 | G3241100008 |Celni maska
48 | G32E0000000 |pruchodka 103 | G33E3000008 |hlavni panel
49 | BD0O01B00000 |O krouzek 104 | G33E2000010 |kryt panelu
50 | G32D0000000 |[pfripojka hadicova 105 | B5032W00000 |podlozka
51 | B2019W00000 [matice M12x1.25 106 | G32K0000000 |zaslepka
52 | G34AX000000 [pruzina 107 | G33U0000000 |krytka
53 | G3410000100 [tahlo centr. nastaveni vysky 108 | B9009B0O0000 |pojistny krouzek
54 | B3001B00000 |Sroub
55 | G24AW000000 |remenice




